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HEMREENR BIE (H24.12.16) 1R & 2 HIE &0t
Bt EE BREAET BRt | mEt Bt | |BE | mat 1B | Rtk
12628 Py 12 2ARA
12838 K 11 545 545 12858 475 475 70 70
12R48 X 10 531 1,076 12868 667 1,142 -136 -66
12A58 & 9 826 1,902 12878 579 1,721 247 181
12868 it 8 928 2,830 12888 801 2,522 127 308
12878 =] 7 1,736 4,566 12898 1,460 3,982 276 584
12A8H A 6 1,327 5,893 128108 1,373 5,355 -46 538
12A98 X 5 1,660 7,553 128118 1,667 7,022 -7 531
128108 K 4 1,740 9,293 128128 1,768 8,790 -28 503
128118 X 3 1,541 10,834 128138 1,953 10,743 -412 91
128128 & 2 1,914 12,748 128148 2,266 13,009 -352 -261
128138 T 1 2,556 15,304 128158 3,113 16,122 -557 -818
12A14R8 A 0 ®ER 128168 ®EH ®EH
At 15,304 16,122 -818
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HRAREEHR Ai[E (H24.12.16) I =& # RIE &0 B
Bt A BEAET Bt | Rt Bt | B | R 18K | Rt
12A28 P4 12 A
12838 X 11 545 545 12858 475 475 70 70
12848 X 10 531 1,076 12868 667 1,142 -136 -66
12858 & 9 826 1,902 12878 579 1,721 247 181
12868 et 8 928 2,830 12888 800 2,521 128 309
12878 =] 7 1,735 4,565 12898 1,460 3,981 275 584
12H8H A 6 1,327 5,892 128108 1,374 5,355 -47 537
12898 X 5 1,660 7.552 128118 1,667 7,022 -7 530
128108 K 4 1,740 9,292 128128 1,769 8,791 -29 501
128118 X 3 1,542 10,834 128138 1,952 10,743 -410 91
128128 & 2 1,914 12,748 128148 2,267 13,010 -353 -262
128138 et 1 2,556 15,304 128158 3,113 16,123 -557 -819
128148 B 0 BER 12A168 ®EH ®EH
At 15,304 16,123 -819
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12828 x 12 ATz
12A38 K 11
12848 x 10
12A5H & 9
12A6H + 8
12878 =} 7 1,729 1,729 12A9A 1,457 1,457 272 272
12A8H A 6 1,326 3,055 128108 1,371 2,828 -45 227
12898 *x 5 1,661 4,716 128118 1,662 4,490 -1 226
128108 K 4 1,738 6,454 128128 1,768 6,258 -30 196
12A118 PN 3 1543 7,997 128138 1,952 8,210 -409 -213
128128 & 2 1915 9,912 128148 2,262 10,472 -347 -560
128138 + 1 2,557 12,469 128158 3,107 13,579 -550 -1,110
12A148 A 0 #’EB 12A168 #ER ®EH
it 12,469 13,579 -1,110




